
TIN No :32OL0843442

CST No:32070343442C
Email: slm.kid@email.com

Gramalakshmi Mudralayam
(Controlled by the Govt. of Kerala)

A unit of Kerala Rural Employment & Welfare Society
Kanjikode West P.O., Palakkad - 678 623

Office - :0491 -2566253

General Manager-:0491 - 2566053

Sales Store - 0491 -2006012

cLM/A/t42/20 Dt:28/01,/202t

Limited Tender Notice

Limited Tenders are invited from Manufacturing/Authorised dealers for the supply of

Printing , Binding Materials for Gramalakshmi Mudralayam, Kanjikode, Palakkad, Kerala State,

on running rate contract basis, for a period upto 31.03.2021 from the date of supply order.

Schedule of item

Estimated Cost - Rs. 7.36,800/-

Printing & Bindins Materials

Specifications

PRINTING & BINDING MATERIALS

SI

No Item Specifications
Qty required for 1

Year

Estimated Cost
(lncluding Tax)

1 Mini Offset Plate
Size 400 mm X520 mm
X.20 m Lonsrun Plate 200 Nos 14600

2 P.S Plate

Technova MIDAS or
medium run equivalent
quality
770 mm. x927 mm x
0.28mm 200 Nos 3s200

3

P. S Developer ( for positive PS
plates) Novatone 300 sms 20 Packets 1300

4 Technova Dampakleen Roller care 5 Ltr Pack 100 Ltrs 16900

5

Spl. Book Black Ink ( Offset - sheet
fed) 20 ks Pack 300 Ks 42000

6

Kerosene Based Roller - Cum
Damper Wash 5 Ltr Pack 300 Ltrs 40000

7 Baniyan Waste Cotton I't Oualitv 500 Ke ss000



8 Stitchins wire Deuco Brand 22 Gaus.e 40 Roll
\

13000

9 Cellophane Tape Pan fix 24 Nos 3000

10 Hot melt Glue Fevicol SA - 84 300 Ks 73000

11 Numberins Ink 100 ml bottle -Red 100 bottle 9500

t2 Thread No.2 500 Roll 27300

13

Pidilite bulbond synthetic Resin
Adhesive I Ke Pack 400 Ke 37000

I4 Stapler pin No.l0 50 Box 9000

15 Packing Machine Strap
With name printed 850
mtr/roll (4.5Ks/Roll) 200 Roll 108000

I6 Glycerine IP (Glvcerol) 400 srms/bottle 20 Ke 2000

T7 Maida 50 ks/ bas 500 Ks L5800

18 Cotton Tape (10 mm width) 50 mtrlroll ( I 50sm/roll) 500 Roll s6000

t9 Ortho Phosphoric Acid 500 ml/l Ltr 5 Litre 2700

20 Arabic Gum 50 Ke s500

2l

Comrgated Cartons
5 - ply length - 46 Cm X Width 37
Cm X Height 43 Cm-Outer layer
of paper 150 cSM - VIRGIN
KRAFT - Both of 16 BF of reputed
'A'grade paper mills only. These
cartons are required to carry up to
75 Kg Weight and to withstand
rough handling during loading &
unloading operation and
transporting 3000 Nos 13s000

22

5 -ply length - 46 Cm X Width 37
Cm X Height 26 Cm -Outer layer
ofpaper 150 cSM-VIRGIN
KRAFT - Both of 16 BF of reputed
'A'grade paper mills only. These
cartons are required to carry up to
30 Kg Weight and to withstand
rough handling during loading &
unloading operation and
transporting 1000 Nos 35000

TOTAT 736800



Tender Conditions

1. Lost Dqte & time for submission of tender/bid : 09/02/2027, 77.00 om

2. Dote & time ol opening tender/bid : 09/02/2027, 02.00 pm

3. All Tenders/bids shall be accepted through Courier/By post/By hand/By E-mail. Those

sending bids by mail, may send it to qlokshmiod@qmail.com

4. The tenders/bids sholl be opened at the O/o the Generol Manoger, Gramalakshmi

Mudralayom, Konjikode on the prescribed date ond time.

5. Tenders/bids must be quoted in English language only.

6. Supply should be completed within 70 days from the dote of Supply Order, which

shall be mode os per requirement.

7. All rules ond regulations of the Tender/bid sholl be in occordonce with the Store

Purchose Monuol of the Govt. of Kerala.

8. The successful tenderer will hove to execute agreemeilt deed in the prescribed formot
on Kerolo Stomp Poper worth Rs,200 t- for the due fulfillment of the contract.

9. The undersigned has every right to omend/concel the full or port of this Tender

Notice.

10. All disputes are subject to jurisdiction on courts only ot Palakkod.

71,.The rotes ond conditions of supply should be mqde cleorly in respect of the item.

L2. Rotes quoted should be inclusive of oll toxes/charges for delivery at shop of the

bidder.
73. Rate quoted sholl be valid for o Minimum period of 3 months.
74. Payment will be made ofter supply of eoch lot of moteriols.
75.The Purchoser have the right to concel the supply order ot ony time without

ossigning ony reoson.

L6.The item should be of very good Quality and of prescribed specificotion if any for ony
moteriol specificotors moy be quoted by the bidder , in tender.

(DEpl.tTy DIIECTo? oF p \r,t tr-{ ryA rs,i
trf \ lil'. L r.K:ti.l'vi I i,i J t_ril \ LAy rl iV

r,1l! il i1-]l-i: vvEST, p1l,:'K( \ r-

GEI\IERAL MiiN{GER


